
   
  

 

 
 
 

40 Derby Rd, Southport, PR9 0TZ 
41 Church Rd, Banks, PR9 8ET 
Tel:  01704 534 433 

 
 
Please note: 

• All the above dates are inclusive 
• Residential students’ drop off and pick up times/dates to be agreed 

with Residential Home Managers. 
 

 
 
 
 

 
STUDENTS 

Holiday Dates 
For 2024-25 

 
• Residential Students’ return to be agreed with the Residential Home 

Manager  
 

All students 
return 

Friday 6th September 2024 

 Last Day in College Return to College 
Half-Term Friday 25th October 2024 Monday 4h November 2024 

Christmas Thursday19th December 
2024 

Monday 6th January 2025 

Half-Term Friday 14th February 2025 Monday 24th February 2025 

Easter Friday 4th April 2025 Tuesday 22nd April 2025 

Bank Hol Friday 2nd May 2025 Tuesday 6th May 2025 

Half-Term Friday 23rd May 2025 Monday 2nd June 2025 

Summer Tuesday 22nd July 2025 
 

Monday 8th September 2025 


